
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 

43 
389 

90 
19 

1 
51 
71 
41 

125 
67 
14 
90 

Name 

Burt Williams 
Jeffrey Garrett 
William Vaughn 
Jeff Neathery 
Keith Davidson 
George Wright 
Lowell Huston 
Greg Blake 
Chris Beckwith 
Bob Kramer 
Gregory Thompson 
William Vaughn 

Class 

CP 

AS 

BP 

AS-H 

AS 

BP 

BS 

EP 

BS 

DP 

DP 

BP 

Vehicle-Year/Make/Model 

1970 Porsche 911 
1967 Ford Mustang 
1966 Ford GT350 Mustang 
1966 Ford Mustang Coupe 
1962 Ford Falcon 2 door 
1959 Chevrolet corvette 
1969 Datsun 510 
1958 Triumph TR3 
1972 BMW 2002 
1962 Triumph TR4 
1963 Triumph TR4 
1966 Ford GT350 Mustang 

Color 

Blue 
Blue 
Maroon 
Green 
White 
white 
Maroon 
Silver 
Yellow/Black 
Blue 
Red 
Maroon 

Best Tm 

1:33.386 
1:33.581 
1:34.734 
1:36.246 
1:36.625 
1:42.325 
1:43.390 
1:47.863 
1:49.843 
1:50.066 
1:55.148 

In Lap 

5 
5 
8 
6 
6 
4 
4 
3 
2 
4 
4 
0 

City/State 

Tulsa OK 
Allen TX 
San Antonio TX 
Kingsville MO 
Golden CO 
Spring Branch TX 
Friendswood TX 
Austin TX 
Tulsa OK 
Georgetown TX 
Maplewood MN 
San Antonio TX 

Group 

7 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
1 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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Lap 

 

(125) Chris Beckwith 
1 
2 

 

(67) Bob Kramer 
1 
2 
3 
4 

 

(14) Gregory Thompson 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Lap Tm 

2:12.967 
1:49.843 

2:23.288 
1:57.148 
1:52.644 
1:50.066 

2:10.361 
1:56.500 
1:56.101 
1:55.148 

Diff 

+23.124 

+33.222 
+7.082 
+2.578 

+15.213 
+1.352 
+0.953 

Time of Day 

8:03:00.520 
8:04:50.363 

8:03:24.752 
8:05:21.900 
8:07:14.544 
8:09:04.610 

8:05:11.151 
8:07:07.651 
8:09:03.752 
8:10:58.900 

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

 

(43) Burt Williams 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

 

(389) Jeffrey Garrett 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

 

(90) William Vaughn 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

 

(19) Jeff Neathery 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

 

(1) Keith Davidson 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

 

(51) George Wright 
p1 

2 
3 
4 

 

(71) Lowell Huston 
1 
2 
3 
4 

 

(41) Greg Blake 
1 
2 
3 

Lap Tm 

1:57.167 
1:45.019 
1:37.005 
1:34.059 
1:33.386 
1:35.544 

2:02.683 
1:45.768 
1:39.546 
1:34.533 
1:33.581 
1:36.250 
1:33.637 

1:58.361 
1:46.460 
1:42.070 
1:40.977 
1:39.033 
1:37.987 
1:37.204 
1:34.734 
1:34.785 

2:13.690 
1:53.403 
1:43.657 
1:38.340 
1:38.955 
1:36.246 

2:15.807 
1:56.857 
1:43.970 
1:42.681 
1:38.728 
1:36.625 

3:28.171 
1:51.402 
1:45.149 
1:42.325 

2:03.760 
1:48.638 
1:48.376 
1:43.390 

2:23.232 
1:53.108 
1:47.863 

Diff 

+23.781 
+11.633 

+3.619 
+0.673 

+2.158 

+29.102 
+12.187 

+5.965 
+0.952 

+2.669 
+0.056 

+23.627 
+11.726 

+7.336 
+6.243 
+4.299 
+3.253 
+2.470 

+0.051 

+37.444 
+17.157 

+7.411 
+2.094 
+2.709 

+39.182 
+20.232 

+7.345 
+6.056 
+2.103 

+1:45.846 
+9.077 
+2.824 

+20.370 
+5.248 
+4.986 

+35.369 
+5.245 

Time of Day 

8:02:36.304 
8:04:21.323 
8:05:58.328 
8:07:32.387 
8:09:05.773 
8:10:41.317 

8:02:33.741 
8:04:19.509 
8:05:59.055 
8:07:33.588 
8:09:07.169 
8:10:43.419 
8:12:17.056 

8:02:35.072 
8:04:21.532 
8:06:03.602 
8:07:44.579 
8:09:23.612 
8:11:01.599 
8:12:38.803 
8:14:13.537 
8:15:48.322 

8:02:59.469 
8:04:52.872 
8:06:36.529 
8:08:14.869 
8:09:53.824 
8:11:30.070 

8:02:59.389 
8:04:56.246 
8:06:40.216 
8:08:22.897 
8:10:01.625 
8:11:38.250 

8:04:21.424 
8:06:12.826 
8:07:57.975 
8:09:40.300 

8:02:31.795 
8:04:20.433 
8:06:08.809 
8:07:52.199 

8:03:29.335 
8:05:22.443 
8:07:10.306 
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Competitors Laps 

1 Lowell Huston (71) 

2 Jeffrey Garrett (389) 

3 William Vaughn (90) 

4 Burt Williams (43) 

5 Keith Davidson (1) 

6 Jeff Neathery (19) 

7 Chris Beckwith (125) 

8 George Wright (51) 

9 Bob Kramer (67) 

10 Greg Blake (41) 

11 Gregory Thompson (14) 
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